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E’ﬁAcoounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Currency THB

Account Name dfnoumovaionsed Account Status Active

Alias Name arinsuvevalonsed Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Bafance 3,786.00 Available Balance 3,786.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2022 E To Date 30-06-2022 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@ Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Chegque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-06-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,560.00 8,346.00 108682
01-06-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,400.00 28,746.00 108682
01-06-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,240.00 30,986.00 108682
01-06-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -27,200.00 3,786.00 0817
06-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,770.00 7,556.00 108682
06-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,439.65 19,995.65 108682
06-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,217.85 24,213.50 108682
06-06-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -16,657.50 7,556.00 0817
06-06-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -3,770.00 3,786.00 0817
07-06-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 33,786.00 108682
07-06-2022 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -30,000.00 3,786.00 0817
14-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,961,871.00 3,965,657.00 108682
14-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,492,683.00 7,458,340.00 108682
14-06-2022 540923 CWTRC 8056020071 10174089 -3,961,871.00 3,496,469.00 0817
14-06-2022 540923 CWTRC 9036035821 10174090 -3,492,683.00 3,786.00 0817
15-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 \ 3,280.00 7,066.00 108682
15-06-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,680.00 9,746.00 108682
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

-5,960.00
5,900.00
22,400.00
60,720.00
27,147.00
5,331.71
71,200.00
-186,707.71
-5,991.00
305,048.00
13,985,457.00
15,819,423.00

2,308,880.00

10of2

Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

3,786.00
9,686.00
32,086.00
92,806.00
119,953.00
125,284.71
196,484.71
9,777.00
3,786.00
308,834.00
14,294,291.00
30,113,714.00

32,422,594.00

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

817-6-01414-1
dfnoumonansyd
dinaumenaiensd
3,786.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

21-06-2022

21-06-2022

22-06-2022

22-06-2022

22-06-2022

27-06-2022

27-06-2022

27-06-2022

29-06-2022

29-06-2022

29-06-2022

30-06-2022
30-06-2022

540923

540923

540923

540923

931000

93999

931001

931001

931002

93999

K19294

590271

931001

931001

93999

931001
931001

Tellerld Transaction Code Description
CWTRC 9036035821
CWTRC 8056020071
CWTRC 8096021923
CWTRC 8056020071
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17
PADWP  38003002018401211
CWTPC

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

From Date 01-06-2022

Time 00:00 v

Today v

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.
10174094
10174093
10174092

10174091

10174095

THB
Active

NUA KHLONG BR.

3,786.00

To Date 30-06-2022

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
-305,048.00 32,117,546.00
-2,308,880.00 29,808,666.00
-15,819,423.00  13,989,243.00
-13,985,457.00 3,786.00
4,200.00 7,986.00
-4,200.00 3,786.00
658,880.00 662,666.00
5,741.00 668,407.00
254,554.00 922,961.00
-653,139.00 269,822.00
-11,482.00 258,340.00
-254,554.00 3,786.00
480.00 4,266.00
20,160.00 24,426.00
-20,640.00 3,786.00
3,002.00 6,788.00
8,312.70 15,100.70

Init Br

0817

0817

0817

0817

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817

0817

0817

108682

108682

0817

108682
108682

As




30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

30-06-2022

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

K19294

Total Cr. = 57,477,602.31
Total CLCK. 0.00

BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,077.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 143,083.60
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300,768.60
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,188.90
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 581.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 83.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,429.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 107,814.30
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,759,599.00
BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17 -611,996.10
PADWP (O 002018401211 -12,344.00

4] first 4 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Total Dr. = -41,718,003.31

20f2

16,177.70
159,261.30
460,029.90
518,218.80
518,792.80
518,882.80
520,311.80
628,126.10

16,387,725.10
15,775,729.00

15,763,385.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0817

0817

Av
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

!'[Accounts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Currency THB

Account Name sdnouvenaiensyd Account Status Active

Alias Name dandnoumonaionsedl Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2022 @ To Date 30-06-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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G KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acceunts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 817-6-01418-4
Account Name &fnouvevadensed
Alias Name dlnsumanalvnsyd
Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-06-2022
Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description
30-06-2022 581922 CWTRC
30-06-2022 581922 OTID Overdraft protection

Total Cr. = 10,900.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.
Avaifable Balance 0.00
E To Date 30-06-2022 ﬂ
Time 24:00 v
Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10135373 -10,900.00 -10,900.00 0790
10,900.00 0.00 0790

Total Dr. = -10,900.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsuing

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @sinsiumievadeit 17 Alias Name -
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable : 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 04-07-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date: From 01-06-2022 Time: - To 30-06-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Amount Balance  Init Br

1 01-06-2022 TTBANK PBDWT G078 0800600170 -67,270.00 0.00 0817
2 01-06-2022 ITBANK © MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,300.00 1,300.00 0817
3 02-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -1,300.00 0.00 0817
4 02-06-2022 ITBANK  MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 19,740.00 19,740.00 0817
5 06-06-2022 ITBANK  PBOWT G9078 -0800600170 : -19,740.00 ' 0.00 0817
6 06-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 30,380.00 30,380.00 0817
7 07-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -30,380.00 0.00 0817
8 07-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 8,960.00 | 8,960.00 0817
9 08-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -8,960.00 000 0817
10 08-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,430.00 2,430.00 0817
11 09062022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 5,360.00 7,790.00 0817
12 10062022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 500000 12,790.00 0817
13 13-06-2022 ITBANK  PBDWT GS078 -0800600170 -5,000.00 7790.00 0817
14 13062022 ITBANK PBOWT G9078 -0800600170 -5,360.00 2,430.00 0817
15 13-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -2,430.00 0.00 0817
16 13-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 14,550.00 14,550.00 0817
7 14062022 ITBANK ~ PBOWT G9078 -0800600170 -14,550.00 0.00 0817
18 14-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 860000 8,600.00 0817
19 1506-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -8,600.00 0.00 0817
20 15-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 " 6,760.00 6,760.00 0817
21 16-06-2022 ITBANK PEDWT G9078 -0800600170 -6,760.00 0.00 0817




Teller Id Transa;tion Code Description Cheque

No.
2 16-06-2022 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 2,150.00 2,150.00 0817
23 16-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 16,300.00 18,450.00 0817
24 17-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -2,150.00 16,300.00 0817
25 17-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -16,300.00 0.00 0817
26 17-06-2022 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 800.00 800.00 0817
7 17062022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,270.00 407000 0817
28 20-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -850.00 3,22000 0817
29 20-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -3,220.00 0.00 0817
30 20-06-2022 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 1,050.00 1,050.00 0817
31 20062022 ITBANK MEDDT g;";égg‘;ggm 100.00 1,150.00 0817
32 20-06-2022 TTBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 14,450.00 15,600.00 0817
33 21-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -1,150.00 14,450.00 0817
34 21-06-2022 ITBANK PBOWT G9078 -0800600170 -14,450.00 000 0817
35 21062022 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 950.00 950.00 0817
36  21-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 27,050.00 28,000.00 0817
37 22062022 ITBANK PBOWT G9078 0800600170 -1,000.00 27,000.00 0817
38 22-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -27,000.00 0.00 0817
39 22-06-2022 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 750.00 75000 0817
4  22-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,160.00 2,910.00 0817
41 23062022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 0800600170 -750.00 2,160.00 0817
42 23062022 TTBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -2,160.00 0.00 0817
43 23-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 6,200.00 6,200.00 0817
4 24-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -6,200.00 0.00 0817
45 24062022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 7,880.00 7,880.00 0817
46 27062022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -7,880.00 0.00 0817
47 27062022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 15,730.00 15,730.00 0817
48 28062022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -15,730.00 0.00 0817
49  28-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 4,580.00 ' 4,580.00 0817
50 29-06-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -4,580.00 0.00 0817
51 29-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 11,610.00 11,610.00 0817
52 30062022  ITBANK PBDWT G9078 -0800600170 -11,610.00 ' 000 0817
53 30-06-2022 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 500.00 500.00 0817

Total
218,610.00 -285,380.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




